## Section 5. FCC ID Labeling

## ImpulseRadar Sweden AB CrossOver 1760 GPR Model No.: DQ00170 FCC ID: 2ALZQ-CO1760

This device complies with Part 15, Subpart F of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference; (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. Contains FCC ID: XR2WIZFI630A

FCC ID Label (The statement may be shown in its User Manual)



**ID Label Location**